Battery
Range Summary
As the cost of electrical energy continues
to rise and as energy consumption in
applications such as data centres continues
to grow, energy efficiency has become a
topic of rising interest and concern for the
UPS industry.

-H
X
+-
R
S
-0
09
 –
 J
u
ly
 2
01
9
Watts/Cell (Wpc) Nominal Dimensions (mm)
12HX360+	 12	 360	 88	 302	 175	 227	 30.2	 2447	 4.10	 M6 Female
12HX420+	 12	 420	 95	 302	 175	 227	 32.5	 2700	 3.80	 M6 Female
12HX505+	 12	 507	 119	 338	 173	 273	 40.8	 3500	 3.50	 M6 Female
12HX560+	 12	 560	 128	 338	 173	 273	 43.2	 3800	 3.30	 M6 Female
12HX590F-FR+	 12	 590	 170	 561	 125	 283	 52.0	 3679	 3.43	 M6 Male
12HX660F-FR+	 12	 660	 190	 561	 125	 316	 59.6	 3970	 3.17	 M6 Male
	 Nominal 	 15min	 C10 rate		   	 Overall	 Typical	 Short	 Internal
Battery	 Voltage 	 to 1.67Vpc	 to 1.80Vpc	 Length	 Width	 Height	 Weight	 Circuit	 Resistance
Type (1)	 (V)	 @ 25°C	 @ 20°C	 mm	 mm	 mm	 kg	 Current (A)(2)	  (mΩ)(2)	 Terminals
H